Pos. Gen.

40
58
154
218
475
894
916
1008
1022
1070
1418
1481
1535
2011
2084
2085
2087
2088
2215
2289
2331
2332
2367
2546
2737
2800
2845
2872
3112
3238
3498
3609
3610
3696
3836
4108
4109
4110

Tiempo

0:54:58
0:56:20
0:59:51
1:01:06
1:05:23
1:09:29
1:09:42
1:10:24
1:10:32
1:10:52
1:13:42
1:14:03
1:14:27
1:17:57
1:18:25
1:18:25
1:18:25
1:18:26
1:19:17
1:19:52
1:20:11
1:20:11
1:20:27
1:21:46
1:23:08
1:23:41
1:24:08
1:24:24
1:26:28
1:27:46
1:30:18
1:31:43
1:31:43
1:32:50
1:35:00
1:46:32
1:46:32
1:46:33

MASSAMAGRELL

Dorsal Participante
2145 DAVID BACHILLER DE L AS HERAS
2398 JORGE DE JUAN MARTINEZ
578 JUAN JOSE QUEROL FORTES
804 JULITO BEL MINGUEZ
7062 JOSE GARCIA ALVAREZ
699 MIGUEL ANGEL TAMARIT MISUT
96 SERGIO SANCHEZ ESCUDERO
2562 EVA CHEN CASTILLO
2190 ANDRES MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
51 JOSE JUAN TARIN COLLADO
495 ERANCISCO JAVIER GUTIERREZ | OPEZ
7732 SALVADOR BALLESTEROS
2844 ERANCISCO RUIZ MORENO
7026 ANA NAVARRO TARONCHER
2923 MARIO LLUIS MARTINEZ
8121 JOSE MANUEL BOTELLA CERDAN
346 ERANCISCO PEREZ ALBERT
187 VIRGINIA OLMO SERRANO
232 ERANCISCO RODRIGUEZ L ATORRE
7945 JAIME BERGA CHAPA
1867 BEGONA GARCIA BERNACER
1836 JORGE MATIAS DE | A FUENTE
513 CLARA CATALA GARCIA
2260 HELENA SEVILLA NEBOT
7611 VICENTE CERVERALILLO
7010 JOSE ANGEL RAMON CARRETERO
244 M.ANGELES GARCIA BERNACER
1652 BORO RUBINI PUIG
1813 MARIA GONZALEZ MAYORDOMOQO
2116 SILVIA MARIN CANTERO
231 MARIA JOSE GARCIA PASCUAL
514 SUSANA CATALA GARCIA
1818 TERESA MERCADO MARTI
2256 ANA MUNOZ MARTINEZ
7308 ANDREA BES IBANEZ
1418 SANDRA | OPEZ MORENO
34 ADRIANA MARTINEZ TARIN
8070 JOSE 1 UIS RUIZ SANCHEZ

Sexo

ST T T T TITTITTITIAZI TN nrn==nEsZ

Pos.
Cat.
12
20
47
120
253
294
487
14
331
348
465
116
784
34
678
679
1041
58
709
736
74
1144
47
92
866
886
71
260
145
96
113
23
119
237
145
328
178
374

Categoria

VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANA A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANA A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR FEMENI
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR FEMENI
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANA A
SENIOR FEMENI
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
VETERANO B
SENIOR FEMENI
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA B
VETERANA A
SENIOR FEMENI
VETERANA A
SENIOR FEMENI
VETERANA A
VETERANO B

Club

TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC
TEAM 3FDC

Media

3:40
3:45
3:59
4:04
4:22
4:38
4:39
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:55
4:56
4:58
5:12
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:17
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:27
5:33
5:35
5:37
5:38
5:46
5:51
6:01
6:07
6:07
6:11
6:20
7:06
7:06
7:06


http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2145
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2398
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/578
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/804
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7062
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/699
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/96
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2562
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2190
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/51
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/495
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7732
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2844
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7026
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2923
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/8121
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/346
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/187
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/232
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7945
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/1867
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/1836
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/513
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2260
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7611
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7010
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/244
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/1652
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/1813
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2116
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/231
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/514
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/1818
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/2256
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/7308
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/1418
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/34
http://www.toprun.es/stats/xiii-15km-villa-massamagrell-2014/participante/8070
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